

Creating Climate SMART Communities

I'd like to make a single tax-deductible gift of:	
□\$35 □	\$50 \$100 \$250 \$500 other \$
I'd like to suppo	rt Honoring the Future with automatic tax-deductible monthly gifts of:
\$10	\$15  \$20  \$25  \$ other \$
I can increase, decrease, or discontinue further monthly giving at any time by contacting Honoring the Future at <u>info@honoringthefuture.org</u> .	
Signature:	
Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	State:Zip Code:
Email Address:	
I would like	to receive Honoring the Future's e-newsletter.
I am enclos	ing a check (made payable to Open Space Institute/Honoring the Future)
I want to ch	harge my credit card:
	Mastercard Discover
	Security Code:
	Signature:

## Mail to: Open Space Institute/Honoring the Future, P. O. Box 35058, Philadelphia, PA 19128

## Thank you for your tax-deductible contribution!

Questions? Contact us at info@honoringthefuture.org.

Donations to Honoring the Future are 100% tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Honoring the Future is fiscally sponsored by the <u>Open Space Institute</u>, Inc., tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization. Open Space Institute collects and manages gifts to Honoring the Future and will mail donors written acknowledgement of gifts of \$250 or more for tax reporting purposes. Open Space Institute's tax ID # is 52-1053406.

All transactions are secure and encrypted. We never store your credit card information. Payments are processed through the Open Space Institute and governed by <u>Open Space Institute's privacy policy</u>.